





DOCKET:

CU-1931 RJS

L339307492

FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) PATENT	S ONLY		
Tab settings			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Chuen-Jong TSENG	Name: SHIN YEN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment Merger	Street Address: No. 181, Pu-Tze Pu, Wan-Chuo		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Tsun, Chu-Chee Hsiang, Chiayi Hsien, Taiwan		
□ Other	City: State: ZIP:		
Execution Date: May 28, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes No		
Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio	n, the execution date of the application is: May 28, 1999		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 2/106230		
Additional numbers attached? □ Yes No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Richard J. Streit	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00		
Internal Address:	Enclosed		
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: c/o Ladas & Parry	8. Deposit account number:		
224 South Michigan Avenue			
Gity: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60604	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
the original document.	nation is true and confect any any attached copy is a true copy of		
Richard J. Streit Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	Signature Date Cover sheet attachments, and document:		
Reg. 25765 Total number of pages including	oover shoot attachments, and document.		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

06/17/1999 DNGUYEN 00000129 29106630

0: FC:581

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 010026 FRAME: 0440

	Att	ornev	Docket	No.
--	-----	-------	--------	-----

ASSIGNMENT		
In consideration of value received,		
Chuen-Jong TSENG		
hereinafter referred to as "Assignor"	, sell and assign to	
SHIN YEN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.		
a corporation of Taiwan business at	, having a place of	
No. 181, Pu-Tze Pu, Wan-Chuo Tsun, Chu-Chee	e Hsiang, Chiayi Hsien, Taiwan	
and to		
a corporation of business at	, having a place of	
their respective successors, asigns referred to as "Assignee", a 100 each in the entire right, title and intentitled:	percent undivided interest	
DESK		
invented by the Assignor and as descr	ibed in the following:	
and in and to all applications for pater countries, and all divisions, resextensions of any of said applications resulting from the filing of any of said authorizes and requests any official patents, to issue any patent on statements, to issue any patent on statements, to issue any patent on statements and assignee, and assignee without further consideration, but at a assignor will communicate to said assigner facts known to assignor respecting in any legal proceeding, sign all divisional, continuing or other applicates and declarations, and generally called assignee to obtain and enforce a said invention in all countries. Subscribed and executed at	eissues, continuations and and all rights of priority id applications; and Assignor all whose duty is to issue aid invention or resulting or agrees that on request and the expense of said Assignee, ignee or its representatives g said invention and testify lawful papers, execute all ications, make all rightful do everything possible to aid proper patent protection for	
May 28, 1999	TSTNG CHITTA TONG	
Date	Assignor	
Date	Assignor	
Date	Assignor	

Assignor
PATENT
REEL: 010026 FRAME: 0441

Date